
In 52 weken 
€5.000 sparen

Week Inleg Balans Done Week Inleg Balans Done

Week 1 €25,00 €25,00 Week 27 €125,00 €2.480,00

Week 2 €45,00 €70,00 Week 28 €130,00 €2.610,00

Week 3 €65,00 €135,00 Week 29 €145,00 €2.755,00

Week 4 €75,00 €210,00 Week 30 €155,00 €2.910,00

Week 5 €95,00 €305,00 Week 31 €25,00 €2.935,00

Week 6 €110,00 €415,00 Week 32 €45,00 €2.980,00

Week 7 €125,00 €540,00 Week 33 €65,00 €3.045,00

Week 8 €130,00 €670,00 Week 34 €75,00 €3.120,00

Week 9 €145,00 €815,00 Week 35 €95,00 €3.215,00

Week 10 €155,00 €970,00 Week 36 €110,00 €3.325,00

Week 11 €25,00 €995,00 Week 37 €125,00 €3.450,00

Week 12 €45,00 €1.040,00 Week 38 €130,00 €3.580,00

Week 13 €65,00 €1.105,00 Week 39 €145,00 €3.725,00

Week 14 €75,00 €1.180,00 Week 40 €155,00 €3.880,00

Week 15 €95,00 €1.275,00 Week 41 €25,00 €3.905,00

Week 16 €110,00 €1.385,00 Week 42 €45,00 €3.950,00

Week 17 €125,00 €1.510,00 Week 43 €65,00 €4.015,00

Week 18 €130,00 €1.640,00 Week 44 €75,00 €4.090,00

Week 19 €145,00 €1.785,00 Week 45 €95,00 €4.185,00

Week 20 €155,00 €1.940,00 Week 46 €110,00 €4.295,00

Week 21 €25,00 €1.965,00 Week 47 €125,00 €4.420,00

Week 22 €45,00 €2.010,00 Week 48 €130,00 €4.550,00

Week 23 €65,00 €2.075,00 Week 49 €145,00 €4.695,00

Week 24 €75,00 €2.150,00 Week 50 €155,00 €4.850,00

Week 25 €95,00 €2.245,00 Week 51 €100,00 €4.950,00

Week 26 €110,00 €2.355,00 Week 52 €50,00 €5.000,00




